
PVHS Contacts Ext. SMHS Contacts Ext. ERHS Contacts Ext. DHS Contacts Ext.
Aeries - Heydi Elenes 5761 Sonia Melena 3764 Vicki Dirkes 2743 Elva Solorio 1702
 Teacher Account Login helenes@smjuhsd.org somelena@smjuhsd.org vdirkes@smjuhsd.org esolorio@smjuhsd.org

Aeries- Annie Stieger 5111 Chris Kohler 3410 Geri Coats 2299 Justin Frasier 1404
Gradebook questions astieger@smjuhsd.org ckohler@smjuhsd.org gcoats@smjuhsd.org jfraser@smjuhsd.org

Technology TOSA Annie Stieger 5111 Chris Kohler 3410 Geri Coats 2299 Justin Frasier 1404
astieger@smjuhsd.org ckohler@smjuhsd.org gcoats@smjuhsd.org jfraser@smjuhsd.org

Edmentum/Plato/ Esther Ting 5102 Lori Olsen 3753 Cindy Merlo 2621 Jamie Lopez 1302
Clever eting@smjuhsd.org lolsen@smjuhsd.org cmerlo@smjuhsd.org jlopes@smjuhsd.org
Paging System (Bells) Tami Barnum 5702 Ken Groppetti 3125 Cheryl Foster 2708 Elva Solorio 1702

tbarnum@smjuhsd.org kgroppetti@smjuhsd.org cfoster@smjuhsd.org esolorio@smjuhsd.org
Site Website Tami Barnum 5702 Monica Garcia 3702 Karen Townsend 2702 Elva Solorio 1702

tbarnum@smjuhsd.org mogarcia@smjuhsd.org ktownsend@smjuhsd.org esolorio@smjuhsd.org
Canvas

Destiny

Blue Bear

POS Café Titan

Teacher Computer Option 1
Hardware Issue
Network/Wi-Fi

Phones

O365 & Email

IT Contact Information 

*For issues submitting a Service Request, please contact the Administrative Assistant for the Assistant Principal over technology at your site  

                              1. Enter a short description in the subject field
                              2. Provide specifics in the body of the email.  You
                                  will receive an email  response with a ticket
                                  number.

Look for Web Help Desk icon on your desktop 
Login:   username (do not include @smjuhsd.org)
Network password:     login to computer

                               Option 2
https://support.smjuhsd.org/helpdesk/WebObjects/Helpdesk.woa                                    help@smjuhsd.org

mbeach@smjuhsd.org
Michele Beach   Ext. 4402

Questions about…

apineda@smjuhsd.org
Arcy Pineda     Ext. 4212

Mary Andrade   Ext. 4405
mandrade@smjuhsd.org

Annie Stieger   Ext. 5111
astieger@smjuhsd.org
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